
MEMBER ASSOCIATIONS 
AND KEY CONTACTS

www.theimi.org.uk

If there is no MA in your local area and you would be interested in putting on events 
to support members, please contact Georgia Foley georgiaf@theimi.org.uk.

Birmingham MA 
Paul Jarvis AMIMI 
0121 357 6272 
birminghamimi@aol.com

Bradford MA 
Michael Ward AAE MIMI 
01274 672 303 
michael@vehicle-inspections.co.uk

Cheshire MA 
Kenneth Fieldhouse FIMI 
07944 443 007 
kenethfieldhouse851@btinternet.com

Cumbria MA 
Gerry Braddock AAE Hon FIMI 
07776 294 744 
Gerald.braddock@btinternet.com

Derby College MA 
Matthew Curtis FIMI 
01332 387 454 
matthew.curtis@derby-college.ac.uk

East Kent MA 
Alan Earp MIMI 
01843 592 688 
alandearp@hotmail.co.uk

East Scotland MA 
Stuart McInnes FIMI 
07961 058 701 
stuartcmcinnes@gmail.com

Lancashire MA 
Rob Oldale AMIMI 
01253 504 072 
robert.oldale@blackpool.ac.uk

Mid-Hampshire MA 
Martin Porter AAE FIMI 
07715 427 222 
martin.porter@highbury.ac.uk

Mid-Yorkshire (Leeds) MA 
Andrew Gledhill CAE MIMI 
0113 248 5855 
andrewgledhill@btconnect.com

Newcastle MA 
Georgia Foley 
01992 519 025 
georgiaf@theimi.org.uk 

Norfolk MA 
Pio Altarelli AAE FIMI 
01986 895 559 
pio.altarelli@btinternet.com

Northamptonshire MA 
Colin Parker AAE MIMI 
07905 037 593 
Cparke27@yahoo.co.uk

Nottinghamshire MA 
Georgia Foley (interim) 
01992 519 025 
georgiaf@theimi.org.uk

Oxford MA 
Peter Lang MIMI 
07791 646 105 
peterelang21@gmail.com

Shropshire MA 
Steven Lloyd MIMI 
01743 342 543 
stevenl@shrewsbury.ac.uk

South Devon College MA 
Graham Tribble AAE MIMI 
07711 425 512 
graham.tribble@southdevon.ac.uk

South Wales MA 
Georgia Foley 
01992 519 025 
georgiaf@theimi.org.uk 

Sussex MA 
Douglas Wragg AAE MIMI 
01444 811 349 
dgwragg@tiscali.co.uk

Teesside MA 
Dominic Calvey CAE MIMI 
07505 144 137 
Dominic.calvey@ntlworld.com

Thames Valley MA 
Helen Carter ATP MIMI 
01296 588 549 
hcarter@aylesbury.ac.uk 

West Kent MA 
Fred Holmes AAE MIMI 
01634 388 886 
fredxtra@hotmail.com

West of Scotland MA 
John Taylor AAE MIMI 
01698 232 453 
john.taylor@nclan.ac.uk

Yorkshire Region MA 
Dave Bird CAE AMIMI 
07530 860 157 
Davetbird5180210@aol.com


